Commercial Electric
Water Heater
Flexible Models - 108 (61 Imp. gallons)
Standards
•	 These models meet the safety
and construction requirements
of CSA Standard C22.2 No. 110
•	 Meet or exceed the standby

1 0 8 4 B 1 1 0 S
1 0 8 4 B 1 1 0 S
MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE DU NUMÉRO DE MODÈLE
VOLTAGE INDEX
A 208 Volts
B 240 Volts
D 480 VoltsA D
GF
CB E
BRASS DRAIN
VALVE 3/4”-M
ELECTRICAL
BOX WITH
7/8” TO 2-1/2”
OPENINGS
3/4” TEMPERATURE
AND PRESSURE
RELIEFVALVE
(SUPPLIED,
NOT INSTALLED)
ELEMENTS &
THERMOSTATS
ACCESS DOOR
MAGNESIUM
DUAL ANODES 3/4”
1-1/2” NPT-M
COLD WATER
INLET
1-1/2” NPT-M
HOT WATER
OUTLET
55.1°
65.4°
Commercial Electric
Water Heater
SPECIFICATIONS
Model*
Input Amperage
Phase Number
of elementskW 208 V 240 V 480 V
HEAVY DUTY - 3, 6 or 9 elements
1083Y-1-6S 6 28.8 25.0 12.5 1
3

1 0 8 6 B 3 2 4 S
1 0 8 6 B 3 2 4 S
MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE DU NUMÉRO DE MODÈLE
TANK CAPACITY
105 = 40 Imp. gal.
108 = 61 Imp. gal.
112 = 99 Imp. gal.
VOLTAGE
A = 208 V
B = 240 V
D = 480 V
INPUT IN
KILOWATTS
Ex. : 24 = 24 kW
NUMBER
OF ELEMENTS
3, 6 or 9
NUMBER
OF PHASE
1 or 3
THERMOSTAT
S = Surface Mount
I = Immersion
      (not yet available)
CAPACITÉ
DU RÉSERVOIR
105 = 40 gal. Imp.
108 = 61 gal. Imp.
112 = 99 gal. Imp.
VOLTAGE
A = 208 V
B = 240 V
D = 480 V
PUISSANCE
EN KILOWATTS
Ex. : 24 = 24 kW
NOMBRE
D’ÉLÉMENTS
3, 6 ou 9
NOMBRE
DE PHASE
1 ou 3
THERMOSTAT
S = Montage en saillie
I = Immersion
      (Non-disponible)
VOLTAGE INDEX
A 208 Volts
B 240 Volts
D 480 Volts
A D
GF
CB E
BRASS DRAIN
VALVE 3/4”-M
ELECTRICAL
BOX WITH
7/8” TO 2-1/2”
OPENINGS
3/4” TEMPERATURE
AND PRESSURE
RELIEFVALVE
(SUPPLIED,
NOT INSTALLED)
ELEMENTS &
THERMOSTATS
ACCESS DOOR
MAGNESIUM
DUAL ANODES 3/4”
1-1/2” NPT-M
COLD WATER
INLET

1 0 8 6 C 3 2 7 S
1 0 8 6 C 3 2 7 S
MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE DU NUMÉRO DE MODÈLE
TANK CAPACITY
105 = 40 Imp. gal.
108 = 61 Imp. gal.
112 = 99 Imp. gal.
VOLTAGE
C = 600 V
INPUT IN
KILOWATTS
Ex. : 27 = 27 kW
NUMBER
OF ELEMENTS
3, 6 or 9
THERMOSTAT
S = Surface Mount
I = Immersion
      (not yet available)
CAPACITÉ
DU RÉSERVOIR
105 = 40 gal. Imp.
108 = 61 gal. Imp.
112 = 99 gal. Imp.
VOLTAGE
C = 600 V
PUISSANCE
EN KILOWATTS
Ex. : 27 = 27 kW
NOMBRE
D’ÉLÉMENTS
3, 6 ou 9
THERMOSTAT
S = Montage en saillie
I = Immersion
      (Non-disponible)
NUMBER
OF PHASE = 3
NOMBRE
DE PHASE = 3
VOLTAGE INDEX
C 600 VoltsA D
GF
CB E
BRASS DRAIN
VALVE 3/4”-M
ELECTRICAL
BOX WITH
7/8” TO 2-1/2”
OPENINGS
3/4” TEMPERATURE
AND PRESSURE
RELIEFVALVE
(SUPPLIED,
NOT INSTALLED)
ELEMENTS &
THERMOSTATS
ACCESS DOOR
MAGNESIUM
DUAL ANODES 3/4”
1-1/2” NPT-M
COLD WATER
INLET
1-1/2” NPT-M
HOT WATER
OUTLET
55.1°